

HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE FOR RAJASTHAN
BENCH AT JAIPUR

S.B. Civil Writ Petition No. 8798/2023

Raghunath Prasad and ors

-----Petitioners

Versus

The State Of Rajasthan and ors

-----Respondents

For Petitioner(s)	:	Dr. Saugath Roy
For Respondent(s)	:	Mr. G.S. Gill, AAG with Mr. Manoj Kumar Ms. Swati Thory Mr. Virendra Lodha, Sr. Adv. With Mr. Ankit Rathore Mr. Abhishek Sharma

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE MAHENDAR KUMAR GOYAL

Order

05/08/2025

List the matter before another Bench.

(MAHENDAR KUMAR GOYAL),J